
Prekážková trať - 5 km

Muži 

Muži 41 rokov a starší
1. 75 JAKUBIČKA Richard Pig runners 0:48:04,3 +13:01,6 26.
2. 77 SMUTNÝ Jozef (Dúbravy) 0:53:11,7 +18:09,1 43.
3. 9 MRAVEC Jozef (Badín) 0:53:34,3 +18:31,7 48.
4. 27 KUČERA Miroslav (Zvolenska Slatina) 0:55:34,3 +20:31,6 58.
5. 30 VALO Milan (Zvolen) 0:59:14,0 +24:11,3 68.
6. 53 NAGY Tomáš N.K.O. POWER 0:59:19,9 +24:17,3 72.
7. 98 STIERANKA Roman (Zvolen) 0:59:26,8 +24:24,1 73.
8. 56 OLŠIAK Daniel N.K.O. POWER 1:00:39,3 +25:36,6 76.
9. 95 BRUONČ Rastislav (Zvolen) 1:04:27,6 +29:24,9 86.
10. 43 KRAJCIK Richard (Ziar nad hronom) 1:07:27,9 +32:25,2 93.

Muži do 40 rokov
1. 3 PERŽEĽ Ján Extreme Obstacle Runners 0:35:02,6 1.
2. 72 RONČÁK Miroslav Pig runners 0:40:18,5 +05:15,8 2.
3. 65 PAVLÍK Ladislav Valibukfitness 0:40:32,5 +05:29,8 3.
4. 70 TAKÁČ Vladimír (Bytča) 0:40:32,6 +05:30,0 4.
5. 11 DANKO Martin Extreme Obstacle Runners 0:41:33,0 +06:30,3 6.
6. 106 GIERTL Matej (Brezno) 0:41:59,9 +06:57,2 7.
7. 108 MILATA Paskal (Jablonov nad Turňou) 0:42:19,0 +07:16,4 8.
8. 113 MALČEK Pavel 0:43:05,5 +08:02,9 9.
9. 87 JURČO Miroslav (Spišská Belá) 0:44:35,5 +09:32,8 11.
10. 26 PAŠKA Jozef (Zvolenska Slatina) 0:44:36,7 +09:34,1 12.
11. 67 MASLO Peter Valibukfitness 0:44:42,0 +09:39,3 13.
12. 45 BOBUĽA Lukáš SRTG Prievidza 0:44:48,6 +09:46,0 14.
13. 6 BARTOŠ Lukáš (Zvolenská Slatina) 0:45:05,5 +10:02,8 15.
14. 78 SEKEREŠ Marcel (Detva) 0:45:26,1 +10:23,4 16.
15. 64 MALIŇÁK Šimon Valibukfiness 0:45:31,5 +10:28,8 17.
16. 13 MURGAŠ Michal BOBA team 0:45:33,4 +10:30,8 18.
17. 109 ANTAL Tomas (Hnúšťa) 0:46:26,5 +11:23,9 19.
18. 8 ŠIMO Radoslav (Zvolen) 0:46:27,0 +11:24,3 20.
19. 47 PIPÍŠKA Tibor SRTG Prievidza 0:46:30,7 +11:28,1 21.
20. 36 NEMEC Tomas (Banska Bystrica) 0:46:52,6 +11:50,0 22.
21. 101 CHOVANEC Matúš (Sveržov) 0:47:20,4 +12:17,7 23.
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22. 96 JANOSTIAK Marek Extreme Obstacle Runners 0:47:33,2 +12:30,5 24.
23. 73 KAMENSKÝ Marek Pig runners 0:47:39,9 +12:37,2 25.
24. 93 VOLENT Lukaš ShajtarGym 0:48:09,1 +13:06,4 27.
25. 107 MEŠKO Andrej (Gbeľany) 0:48:27,1 +13:24,5 28.
26. 57 FIĽO Pavel (Heľpa) 0:48:31,3 +13:28,7 29.
27. 82 KÁČER Ľuboš Dual Sport Running Žilina 0:48:53,7 +13:51,0 30.
28. 1 GALLO Miroslav (Hriňová) 0:50:01,8 +14:59,1 33.
29. 86 RYBAN Boris (Bratislava) 0:50:56,0 +15:53,4 34.
30. 40 ANDERKO Ján (Zarnovica) 0:51:11,3 +16:08,7 35.
31. 66 SKLENÁR Milan Valibukfitness 0:51:48,1 +16:45,5 36.
32. 48 SEKEREŠ Robert (Kriváň) 0:51:53,1 +16:50,4 38.
33. 33 NÔTA Marián SPSJM WARRIORS 0:52:38,1 +17:35,5 40.
34. 74 DLHÁŇ Emil Pig runners 0:52:46,3 +17:43,7 41.
35. 37 ZEMANČÍK Ondrej (Zvolenská Slatina) 0:52:59,8 +17:57,1 42.
36. 34 MAGULA Marek SPSJM WARRIORS 0:53:13,2 +18:10,5 44.
37. 32 REFKA Martin SPSJM WARRIORS 0:53:22,9 +18:20,3 46.
38. 68 MARTOŇ Mário Valibukfitness 0:53:23,8 +18:21,2 47.
39. 60 MICHALÍK Martin (Žarnovica) 0:54:19,3 +19:16,6 49.
40. 54 NAGY Patrik N.K.O. POWER 0:54:33,7 +19:31,0 50.
41. 94 URAM Ivan ShajtarGym 0:54:38,4 +19:35,7 51.
42. 21 SEDILEK Pavel (Zvolen) 0:54:45,3 +19:42,6 52.
43. 97 VAJDA Michal (Brezno) 0:54:46,7 +19:44,1 53.
44. 14 KRÁĽ Michal BOBA team 0:55:01,6 +19:58,9 55.
45. 84 LENKO Viliam Dual Sport Running Žilina 0:55:04,9 +20:02,2 56.
46. 110 FRNČO Ján (ŽILINA) 0:55:20,4 +20:17,7 57.
47. 114 LADZIANSKÝ Richard 0:55:41,6 +20:38,9 59.
48. 99 SLIEPKA Ivan (Žilina) 0:55:54,2 +20:51,5 61.
49. 62 JEDINÁK Branislav (Prievidza) 0:55:58,4 +20:55,7 62.
50. 20 FARKAŠ František (Hamuliakovo) 0:56:05,4 +21:02,8 63.
51. 50 ŠUDA Šimon (Zvolen) 0:56:19,2 +21:16,5 64.
52. 105 PANČÍK Braňo (Brezno) 0:58:26,5 +23:23,8 66.
53. 19 FŰRI Roland (Levice) 0:58:43,5 +23:40,9 67.
54. 23 HODBOD Peter POWER GYM 0:59:14,2 +24:11,6 70.
55. 22 ŠVEC Peter POWER GYM 0:59:14,3 +24:11,6 71.
56. 61 KORMAN Martin (Krupina) 0:59:30,0 +24:27,3 75.
57. 28 JALOVIAR Vladimír (Šamorín) 1:00:41,0 +25:38,3 77.
58. 18 FRANK Filip (Kriváň) 1:00:45,3 +25:42,6 78.
59. 51 ŠPERKA Karol (Považská Bystrica) 1:01:36,2 +26:33,6 79.
60. 7 MRAVEC Pavol (Detva) 1:01:40,5 +26:37,8 80.
61. 39 ZEMANČÍK Matej (Zvolenská Slatina) 1:01:53,7 +26:51,1 82.
62. 102 TÉGLER Milan (Parnica) 1:02:11,0 +27:08,3 83.
63. 103 KUBAČKA Peter (Parnica) 1:03:36,9 +28:34,3 85.
64. 91 IVAN Patrik (Zvolen) 1:04:47,9 +29:45,3 87.
65. 5 CABAN Peter (Pohorela) 1:05:24,8 +30:22,1 89.
66. 2 CABAN Ondrej Extreme Obstacle Runners 1:05:34,7 +30:32,1 90.
67. 90 SCHWARZ Andrej (Bratislava) 1:09:50,8 +34:48,1 96.
68. 100 CHRINAK JOZEF (Prievidza) 1:10:07,5 +35:04,8 97.
69. 111 PUČEK Tomáš 1:11:18,7 +36:16,0 98.
70. 17 ŠUSTER Jakub (Kokava Nad Rimavicou) 1:13:38,4 +38:35,8 99.
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71. 16 DANKO Ján (Kokava Nad Rimavicou) 1:21:48,8 +46:46,1 104.
72. 112 ANDACKY Miroslav 1:23:55,0 +48:52,4 105.

Ženy 

Ženy 41 rokov a staršie
1. 76 STIEGELOVÁ Milena (Banská Bystrica) 1:06:15,8 +24:56,1 92.

Ženy do 40 rokov
1. 4 BERČÍKOVÁ Nikola Extreme Obstacle Runners 0:41:19,7 5.
2. 46 HUDOKOVÁ Simona SRTG Prievidza 0:44:21,4 +03:01,6 10.
3. 41 REVÁKOVÁ Zlatica (Detva) 0:49:16,1 +07:56,4 31.
4. 104 KOŠÍKOVÁ Andrea (Košice) 0:49:46,2 +08:26,4 32.
5. 63 JEDINÁKOVÁ Adriana (Prievidza) 0:51:53,0 +10:33,2 37.
6. 92 IVANOVÁ Ivana ShajtarGym 0:52:05,8 +10:46,0 39.
7. 81 VRTICHOVÁ Lucia (Zvolen) 0:53:17,1 +11:57,3 45.
8. 83 MAHÚTOVÁ Lenka Dual Sport Running Žilina 0:54:47,6 +13:27,9 54.
9. 12 SPODNIAKOVÁ Ivana BOBA team 0:55:53,5 +14:33,7 60.
10. 10 JANČOVÁ Lucia (Malachov) 0:56:50,1 +15:30,4 65.
11. 24 ŠVECOVÁ Kristína POWER GYM 0:59:14,2 +17:54,4 69.
12. 15 BREZŇANOVÁ Martina (Badin) 0:59:26,9 +18:07,1 74.
13. 44 LABANCOVÁ Renáta SRTG Prievidza 1:01:41,8 +20:22,1 81.
14. 85 LENÁROVÁ Emilia (Detva) 1:02:59,1 +21:39,3 84.
15. 69 ŠIMONOVÁ Ivana (Rožňava) 1:05:20,3 +24:00,5 88.
16. 71 TÓTHOVÁ Evka (Rožňava) 1:05:36,6 +24:16,9 91.
17. 42 KYSELOVA Gabriela (Ziar nad hronom) 1:07:49,8 +26:30,1 94.
18. 89 MAHÚTOVÁ Katarína (Belá) 1:09:42,4 +28:22,7 95.
19. 80 ČELKOVÁ Alena (bratislava) 1:14:09,5 +32:49,7 100.
20. 55 KOIŠOVÁ Terézia N.K.O. POWER 1:16:26,2 +35:06,5 101.
21. 79 UHRINOVÁ Zuzana (Hriňová) 1:17:26,1 +36:06,3 102.
22. 52 KRNÁČOVÁ Martina N.K.O. POWER 1:20:12,6 +38:52,9 103.
23. 88 SLANČÍKOVÁ Jana (Dobrá Niva) 1:32:25,1 +51:05,3 106.

Number of records: 106
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1. Extreme Obstacle Runners. Počet členov :5 SUM TOP3 Time :1:57:55,4
3 PERŽEĽ Ján 0:35:02,6
4 BERČÍKOVÁ Nikola 0:41:19,7
11 DANKO Martin 0:41:33,0
96 JANOSTIAK Marek 0:47:33,2
2 CABAN Ondrej 1:05:34,7

2. SRTG Prievidza. Počet členov :4 SUM TOP3 Time :2:15:40,9
46 HUDOKOVÁ Simona 0:44:21,4
45 BOBUĽA Lukáš 0:44:48,6
47 PIPÍŠKA Tibor 0:46:30,7
44 LABANCOVÁ Renáta 1:01:41,8

3. Pig runners. Počet členov :4 SUM TOP3 Time :2:16:02,7
72 RONČÁK Miroslav 0:40:18,5
73 KAMENSKÝ Marek 0:47:39,9
75 JAKUBIČKA Richard 0:48:04,3
74 DLHÁŇ Emil 0:52:46,3

4. Valibukfitness. Počet členov :4 SUM TOP3 Time :2:17:02,6
65 PAVLÍK Ladislav 0:40:32,5
67 MASLO Peter 0:44:42,0
66 SKLENÁR Milan 0:51:48,1
68 MARTOŇ Mário 0:53:23,8

5. ShajtarGym. Počet členov :3 SUM TOP3 Time :2:34:53,4
93 VOLENT Lukaš 0:48:09,1
92 IVANOVÁ Ivana 0:52:05,8
94 URAM Ivan 0:54:38,4

6. BOBA team. Počet členov :3 SUM TOP3 Time :2:36:28,5
13 MURGAŠ Michal 0:45:33,4
14 KRÁĽ Michal 0:55:01,6
12 SPODNIAKOVÁ Ivana 0:55:53,5

7. Dual Sport Running Žilina. Počet členov :3 SUM TOP3 Time :2:38:46,3
82 KÁČER Ľuboš 0:48:53,7
83 MAHÚTOVÁ Lenka 0:54:47,6
84 LENKO Viliam 0:55:04,9
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8. SPSJM WARRIORS. Počet členov :3 SUM TOP3 Time :2:39:14,4
33 NÔTA Marián 0:52:38,1
34 MAGULA Marek 0:53:13,2
32 REFKA Martin 0:53:22,9

9. N.K.O. POWER. Počet členov :5 SUM TOP3 Time :2:54:33,0
54 NAGY Patrik 0:54:33,7
53 NAGY Tomáš 0:59:19,9
56 OLŠIAK Daniel 1:00:39,3
55 KOIŠOVÁ Terézia 1:16:26,2
52 KRNÁČOVÁ Martina 1:20:12,6

10. POWER GYM. Počet členov :3 SUM TOP3 Time :2:57:42,8
24 ŠVECOVÁ Kristína 0:59:14,2
23 HODBOD Peter 0:59:14,2
22 ŠVEC Peter 0:59:14,3
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